www.Legrand.us Page 1 of  6
SFP25G-AOC
25GBASE, SFP28 ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE
Features
• Transmission data rate up to 25.78Gbps
• 850nm VCSEL laser
• PIN photo-detector
• Internal CDR on both transmitter and

case designs, pull tab colors and/or shapes, removal latch styles or colors, and label sizes and placement. These
variations do not affect the function or characteristics of the transceivers.
5. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Arista AOC-S-S-25G-1M-L Intel XXVAOCBL10M-L
Arista AOC-S-S-25G-2M-L Intel XXVAOCBL12M-L
Arista AOC-S-S-25G-3M-L Intel XXVAOCBL15M-L
Arista AOC-S-S-25G-4M-L Intel XXVAOCBL20M-L
Arista AOC-S-S-25G-5M-L Intel XXVAOCBL25M-L
Arista AOC-S-S-25G-7M-L Intel XXVAOCBL30M-L
Arista AOC-S-S-25G-10M-L Juniper JNP-25G-AOC-1M-L
Arista AOC-S-S-25G-12M-L Juniper JNP-25G-AOC-2M-L
Arista AOC-S-S-25G-15M-L Juniper JNP-25G-AOC-3M-L
Arista AOC-S-S-25G-20M-L Juniper JNP-25G-AOC-4M-L
www.Legrand.us Page 4 of  6
SFP25G-AOC
25GBASE, SFP28 ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE
Arista AOC-S-S-25G-25M-L Juniper JNP-25G-AOC-5M-L
Arista AOC-S-S-25G-30M-L Juniper JNP-25G-AOC-7M-L
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-8CER01Z-L Juniper JNP-25G-AOC-12M-L
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-8CER02Z-L Juniper JNP-25G-AOC-15M-L
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-8CER03Z-L Juniper JNP-25G-AOC-20M-L
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-8CER04Z-L Juniper JNP-25G-AOC-25M-L
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-8CER05Z-L Juniper JNP-25G-AOC-30M-L
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-8CER07Z-L Juniper JNP-25G-AOC-10M-L
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-8CER10Z-L Lenovo 7Z57A035411-L
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-8CER12Z-L Lenovo 7Z57A035412-L
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-8CER15Z-L Lenovo 7Z57A03541-L
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-8CER20Z-L Lenovo 7Z57A035414-L
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-8CER25Z-L Lenovo 7Z57A03542-L
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-8CER30Z-L Lenovo 7Z57A035427-L
Cisco SFP-25G-AOC2M-L Lenovo 7Z57A03543-L
Cisco SFP-25G-AOC3M-L Lenovo 7Z57A0354312-L
Cisco SFP-25G-AOC4M-L Lenovo 7Z57A03544-L
Cisco SFP-25G-AOC5M-L Lenovo 7Z57A03545-L
Cisco SFP-25G-AOC7M-L Lenovo 7Z57A0354525-L
Cisco SFP-25G-AOC20M-L Lenovo 7Z57A0354530-L
Cisco SFP-25G-AOC25M-L Mellanox MFA2P10-A001-L
Cisco SFP-25G-AOC30M-L Mellanox MFA2P10-A002-L
Cisco SFP-25G-AOC10M-L Mellanox MFA2P10-A003-L
Cisco SFP-25G-AOC12M-L Mellanox MFA2P10-A004-L
Cisco SFP-25G-AOC15M-L Mellanox MFA2P10-A005-L
Cisco SFP-25G-AOC1M-L Mellanox MFA2P10-A007-L
Dell AOC-SFP-25G-1M-L Mellanox MFA2P10-A010-L
Dell AOC-SFP-25G-2M-L Mellanox MFA2P10-A012-L
Dell AOC-SFP-25G-3M-L Mellanox MFA2P10-A015-L
Dell AOC-SFP-25G-4M-L Mellanox MFA2P10-A020-L
Dell AOC-SFP-25G-5M-L Mellanox MFA2P10-A025-L
Dell AOC-SFP-25G-7M-L Mellanox MFA2P10-A030-L
Dell AOC-SFP-25G-10M-L MSA SFP25G-AOC-1M-L
Dell AOC-SFP-25G-12M-L MSA SFP25G-AOC-2M-L
www.Legrand.us Page 5 of  6
SFP25G-AOC
25GBASE, SFP28 ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE
Dell AOC-SFP-25G-15M-L MSA SFP25G-AOC-3M-L
Dell AOC-SFP-25G-20M-L MSA SFP25G-AOC-4M-L
Dell AOC-SFP-25G-25M-L MSA SFP25G-AOC-5M-L
Dell AOC-SFP-25G-30M-L MSA SFP25G-AOC-7M-L
Dell 470-ACIK-L MSA SFP25G-AOC-10M-L
Edgecore ET7302-25AOC-1M-L MSA SFP25G-AOC-12M-L
Edgecore ET7302-25AOC-2M-L MSA SFP25G-AOC-15M-L
Edgecore ET7302-25AOC-3M-L MSA SFP25G-AOC-20M-L